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RKS Fom #43 
20 Sep 48 

Attached hereto correspondence and/or ether identifying media of possible 
archival value, pertaining to-

wa-p^-pp C a r l H £GT 15058206 
(Last Narae) (First Kame) ( i n i t i a l ) (Rank) (ASN) 

Subject remains have been permanently interred overseas i n the United 

States M i l i t a r y Cemetery EPH'^L 
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aro aYail&b'J.e. 
f i d e n t i f i c a t i o n tf.f.3 Only Efert I should bo ocnipleted.. I f iden-'-lfiif Jj:Ion tegs 

Both " K ^ t T & Part I I shouid "ue 30tnp?6:e-.y fx..xad tut i 
are"not avai^-?bie. 

I f information i s unavailable, so ind ica te . 

EiKT I 
(Posi t ive Iden t i f i ca t ion) 

^ g b g U , t arl fi - P ^ ^ - ^ a ^ j ^ -
( F a l l name cf deceased. ^ v ^ , a n d w h 5 r e 

2. State Lf i d e n t i f i c a t i o n tags were a-f-ts.-hed - reaB.Jfis 
at tec pd une i u o n t i f i ca t ion ta,' f o u n d _ J ^ ^ _ . c m . . r « e d s § b — — - - r - - - " 

, Give W o t loca t ion from wnica d:caxR-«u-r5d. fu'^Asn-ag -o-caiaa-ceB 
series used ^ H . U e ^ t e r y , S l 7 a 3 ? l > . . _ ^ e e 0 8 < . ^ ^ ^ a ^ A U ^ O . 

ECTE: ATTACrOVERDy'SHO 7 -^ - SACfTToaU^C-F c F T s ^ ^ i ^ G ^ V E ^ Y i l J G LOQi-
f l C N HI M T H PjEEiJANEHT LAxJDMftliK'S. . 

4. F u l l name of oemetery ( i f ^••.ed in an ^ 5snx.-.sd cemeteryj 
i-oc.iet^ry i i t G r o U * i r-Jica, 

s. i^eiti-^t^^^^ ^ c h 4 -xve f £ i s tz TG 

« o i 0 - - ^ ' ' ' 20 -/ccejnbsr 1 U2-inf . n a t i o n ^ r . ' m r ^ t a i ^ ' records. 
S S — S ^ — tr*** —— —— • 

6. A p ^ i ^ t e or estabB.-ihid into cf b^-xd ^give hzzU for data established; 
2?' Docedbor l^iUMJaforaatloo rocglv-:: frona tho c-^t -y rocor^ 

7 . which grave w.^ marked end a i i information nontax-ad on tne 
narker '-^ grave marker of ar^- k i n d . 

6. L i 3 t personal e f ^ t s found i n pueso^ion of c i ^ i e a ur unauthorised m i l i ­
tary personnel, fu rn ish ing name and sddxeas of Individuals concerned 
!*one 

9. Fanes and a d d r e s s e ^ ^ p i - - . , ^ i o n e d ^ ^ J ^ X e Z t ^ j o ^ 
and in forna t ion each fumls t eo (oonwaot. lo-sfti my or, F- ^ - > . > 
taker , thec e responsible for b u r i a l and any other possessing Importam: 

information) 
P a t r i c i a itesvt^nsB 
yu Kaa Ou .XAtujuj^aLlgi~Ttent3±iy» OtSK* 
vie o-.—. ',iz.vi--

(Doubtful or nade-rermined Iden t i f i ca t ion) 

10. F i l l in any information aval ; . b i e regrr d ^ g name, rank, ASN, or organiza­

t ion (Check cemetery rec-Trda ana o f f i c e / _ 

h a i r , presence of mustache or beard, etc. _ _ 



13c Give as detailed dapGn'pbioa as po^riMe » •? rond'.tiyn sa l sar-'ju-'r uf -•»••*: 

. U a Give'proba t i e oause cf death, t./^o"* Iccabioa of wo uwd s tnare ev..-i.. 
that bcdy wae btuaed) • ^.^u^.^-

• M. 15. GiTa rr.~ni.iie deaoriptioa of a l l ef i ' eol . i , ctiothliie shoes, iac^uai_ig c-
DB-kJzigB & sises} wel l -cs shoe a - s . L i s t each Lteia of .c lothing, witn 
des.v»r.lptioa i f any unutual cuts. das\gn narkings, p^-kets, o.olar.«, patches 
etc . Aloe l i s t , wi th d o l l e d descript i . - j j . . a..' s f f acts, without in t r?ns io 
value, su-.h as gur v focd, £;-ap ; r a ? e - s , let-'^- s- v.^-acio., e to , , g iv ing 
brands whan applioablas _ -

16. Give. descrcipti&a of • any vahlola foaaa 321 t£je area that couid be connected 
with the death of the deceased " 

Triyps) (',D Sei-iei K J (Crgaaizaticn.) (Ses-ial 'Tc i Type, 

of each g'xoT 
17. Give ezaot looai ion of rerains i i i vehicle before removal 

18. I f buried in a c e f f i a , give desor cption j r d cai-kings 

19. L i s t nprnea of a l l othar deoeased pars -.ns buried in the v ie i n i . y . A l s o g i ; 
avai lable i n fe r nation concerning the c-are e St place of each that may 
a s s i s t i n i d e n t i f i c a t i o n o i these renalaa 

2C. Ctder pertinent infor :ssit3.oa which woula 6Xd in es tab l i sh ing i den t i t y . 
;!o tooth ; i i :jrt obt ainabl , 

(.Individual in Charge of 
^ ^ ^ - = ^ : ~ r 'TTrE'Tt - ^ . l ~ 9 i B Q n o I ^ m Or Beg Co 
e Disinterment)" (Rank)" (AGI'f) (Crganization) 

^ 'pr'l A" A 
(EabsT 



RECORD OF CUSTODIAL TRANSFER 

1. SHIPPED 

FROM 
TJSi.:C So]ers 

T O ' UJ5MC i i p i n a l 
KIND OF CONVEYANCE NAME OF CONVOYER, 

SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER « 

• JJ^S V.- % . PEACOC K-, C a p t , M 

DATE SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER / f , 

/ / / / / pj' /?$•// //Y ^ ' v -
' m'iU>U J-W/f/1: > .£,1 

DATE 

7/'' 
" / / 2. SHIPPED ' v V 

FROM TO ' ' 

KIND OF CONVEYANCE NAME OF CONVOYER 

SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER DAJ6 , .> ,v. 

i 

?IGNAtURE OF RECEIVER DATE 

3. SHIPPED 
FROM TO 

KIND OF CONVEYANCE NAME OF CONVOYER 

SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER DATE SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER DATE 

4. SHIPPED 

FROM TO 

KIND OF CONVEYANCE NAME OF CONVOYER 

SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER DATE SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER DATE 

5. SHIPPED 
FROM TO 

KIND OF CONVEYANCE NAME OF CONVOYER - • 

SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER - •- DATE SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER • I 

> 
DATE 

6. SHIPPED 
FROM TO 

KIND OF CONVEYANCE NAME OF CONVOYER 

SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER DATE SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER DATE 

7. SHIPPED 
FROM TO 

KIND OF CONVEYANCE NAME OF CONVOYER 

SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER DATE SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER DATE 

I. O ' - . 



3 October 19V3 

Sgt Carl E. Harhelt, ASH 13 038 20o 
r io t B, Row 16, Grare 15 

Mrs. Ju l i a Ann Warlieit Hoadstono: Gross 
Eccc #138 Spinal U. 3. J i i l i tary Cenetoi-y 
Bradenville, Pennsylvanla 

Dear htra. Warheit: / 

This i s to inform you tliat the remains of your leved. one liaye 
been pemanently interred, as recorded above, side by side with com-
radea who also gava their lives for their country. 

Custoraary military funeral services were conducted over the grave 
at tha time of bu r i a l . 

After the Department of the Anay has completed a l l f i n a l interments ̂  
tha cemetery w i l l ba transferred, as authorized by the Congress, to the 
care and supervision of th© American Battle Monuments Ccramission. The 
Cocmission also "will hava the responsibility for permanent construction 
and beautification of the cemetery, including erection of the permanent 
headstonB. The headstone w i l l be Inscribed with the name exactly as 
recorded above, the rank or rating where appropriate, organization, 
State, and iate af death. Any inquiries relative to the type of head­
stone or the spelling of tha name to be "inscribed thereon, should be 
addressed to the .toerican Battle Monuments Cceamission, the central 
address of which i s Rocm 713> 1712 "G" Street, K. W., Washington 25, D. C. 

While interment and beautification activities are i n progress, the 
coraetery w i l l not be open to visitors. However, upon completion thereof, 
due notice w i l l be carried by the press. 

You may rest assured that this f i n a l interment was conducted with 
f i t t i n g dignity and solemnity and that th© grave-site w i l l be carefully 
and conscientiously maintained i n perpetuity by the United States Government. 

Sincerely yours, 

THOMAS B. LARKIN 
Major General 

^ The Quartermastor General 



IQUEST FOR DISPOSITION OF REM/ S 
buJGET SJR£Au No. 45-R277. 

G R A D T W DECEASED. NAME. ARMY SERIAL NUMdER AND REPORTED PLACE OF BURIAL DATE: 

P l o t G 1, OrtiVt. 16 

. . . . » l iniwu 

DO NOT WRITE ABOVE THIS LINE 

J3 JlUW 1;^ • 

A C 

B D 

. n C n C x L O , K.nsnou a Taminanze nimseiT witn tne contents ot tne pamphlet, "D ispos i t ion of Wor ld W a r II Armed Forces Dead " before 
U ' i i ^ ^ U i 1 5 t o , ' r r ' - W h e n i h e Proper part of this form is f i l led out and properly signed by the next of kin it should be returned tn thp 
O F F I C E O F T H E Q U A R T E R M A S T E R G E N E R A L , M E M O R I A L D I V I S I O N , W A R D E P A R T M E N T , W A S H I N G T O N 25 D C in the 
sel f -addressed postage-free envelope provided for this purpose. 

If you are the next of kin or authorized representative of next of kin and desire to direct the disposition o f the remains please fi l l in P A R T I 
ot this form. 

PART I 

(PLEASE PRINT OR TYPE SAME OF NEXT OF KIN)" 

• WIDOWER • SON OVER 21 YEARS OLD 

• BROTHER OVER 21 YEARS OLD 

CH DAUGHTER OVER 21 YEARS OLD 

CH SISTER OVER 21 YEARS OLD 

CH WIDOW 

D FATHER H MOTHER 

[ZI RELATIONSHIP OTHER THAN ABOVE (Specifu) 

HAVING FAMILIARIZED MYSELF WITH THE OPTIONS WHICH HAVE BEEN MADE AVAILABLE TO ME WITH RESPECT TO THE FINAL RESTING PLACE OF THE DECEASED 
DESIGNATED ABOVE, NOW DO DECLARE THAT IT IS MY DESIRE THAT THE REMAINS: (Please place an "X" in the bo. opposite the option vou have .llecZT) 

5 2 I. BE INTERRED IN A PERMANENT AMERICAN MILITARY CEMETERY OVERSEAS. - / 

• 2. BE RETURNED TO THE UNITED STATES OR ANY POSSESSION OR TERRITORY THEREOF FOR INTERMENT BY NEXT OF KIN IN A PRIVATE CEMETERY 

(NAME AND LOCATION OF CEMETERY) 

• 3. BE RETURNED TO'_ 
(FOREIGN COUNTRY) 

PRIVATE CEMETERY LOCATED AT 

, THE HOMELAND OF THE DECEASED OR NEXT OF KIN, FOR INTERMENT BY NEXT OF KIN IN A 

(LOCATION OF CEMETERY SELECTED) 

D 4. BE RETURNED TO THE UNITED STATES FOR FINAL INTERMENT IN A NATIONAL CEMETERY LOCATED AT . 
(LOCATION OF NATIONAL CEMETERY SELECTED) 

(Please indicate if vour own religioua services at a location other than the selected national cemeterv are desired bv placing an "X" in the proper box) 

• YES • NO 

THE NAME OF THE DECEASED, THE SERIAL NUMBER AND GRADE ARE CORRECT EXCEPT FOR THE FOLLOWING CHANGES: (If no corrections are necessarg. indicate 
this fact bg inserting the word "NONE" in the space below.) 

U 

STOM 345 MILITARY PAGE 1 



PART I (Continued) 

If on Page 1 of this form you have selected opt ion Number 2 or 3, or Option Number 4 with your own funeral ceremonies desired at a location 
other than the selected national cemetery, complete one of these sections. 
I, AS THE NEXT OF K IN. DO FURTHER DECLARE THAT I DESIRE THE REMAINS TO BE SENT TO THE FOLLOWING PERSON WHO HAS AGREED TO RECEIVE THEM: 

OR 

LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE INITIAL 

NUMBER AND STREET CITY OR TOWN COUNTY OR PROVINCE STATE OR TERRITORY OF 
U. S. A., OR COUNTRY . 

EXPRESS OFFICE (.Nearest railroad pattenger ttation) TELEGRAPH ADDRESS TELEPHONE NO. 

1. AS THE NEXT OF KIN. DO FURTHER DECLARE. THAT 1 DESIRE THE REMAINS TO BE SENT TO THE FOLLOWING FUNERAL DIRECTOR WHO' HAS AGREED 
TO RECEIVE THEM: 

FULL NAME OF FUNERAL DIRECTOR 

NUMBER AND STREET CITY OR TOWN COUNTY OR PROVINCE STATE OR TERRITORY OF 
U . S . A.. OR COUNTRY 

EXPRESS OFFICE (Nearett railroad pattenger ttation) TELEGRAPH ADDRESS TELEPHONE No. 

IN CASE OF EMERGENCY THE NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON NEXT IN LINE OF KINSHIP AFTER ME. AS SET FORTH IN THE PAMPHLET. "DISPOSITION OF 
WORLD WAR II A R M E D FORCES D E A D . " IS: 

LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE INITIAL RELATIONSHIP TO 
DECEASED 

NUMBER AND STREET CITY OR TOWN COUNTY OR PROVINCE STATE OR TERRITORY OF 
U. S. A.. OR COUNTRY 

REMARKS OR ADDITIONAL INSTRUCTIONS (For additional tpace ute page 4.') 

AS EXPLAINED IN THE PAMPHLET. "DISPOSITION OF WORLD WAR II ARMED FORCES DEAD." I AM THE NEXT OF KIN AND THE INDIVIDUAL AUTHORIZED TO DIRECT THE 
DISPOSITION OF THE SAID REMAINS. 

I, the undersigned, D O S O L E M N L Y S W E A R ( O R A F F I R M ) that the statements made by me in the foregoing document are full and true to 

the best of my knowledge and belief. 

f j / " (SIGNATURE OF NEXT OF KIN KIN) 

(NAME PRINTED OR TYPED) 

LA 
'(STREET AND NUMBER) 

(CITY AND STATE) 

S i^bscybed and duly sworn to J ^ f y e me acjrf^fling to law by the above-named appl icanythis 

19 y . / t city (or t o w n / y , / A X ^ / C * ^ ' , 

D dOO. / ( U < ^ < ~ ^ \ 

_day of 

d State (or Terr i tory or 

* N O T E . — P a g e 4 is part of the notarial at testat ion. 

P A G E 2 

( S I G N A T ^ Q F OFFICER AUTHORIZED TO ADMINISTER OATHS) 

. ... ........ NW CO - - •. -.Uarvl9b" 
F i r s t M o t w ^ 

. TITLE) 



ADDITIONAL REMARKS AND INSTRUCTIO' 

All remarks and infonnation entered here uill be considered as part of the Notarial Attestation. 

-f-

2 

7 / 

— 1— 

v 

PAGE 4 

-

U. 5 . GOVERNMENT PRINTING OFFICE 



a r t Car'- H. Sfcrbelt 1? 038 P06 
P l o t ft^ J b H l t CraTe 16 2 3 Juno W 
TTnltefi St«tefl M i l i t a r y Cerjetery 
ho le rs , Fnrnoe 

hVs. J u l i a Warheit 
Box 13B 
BradenT-aie Pennsylvania 

Dear Mrs. t iarhei t : 

The pw>ple of the United States, through the CoQgr»M l«ve author i»«d the 
l i s in t enaen t and f i n a l b u r i a l of the heroic dead of World War a . The Q ^ r t e r -
r-aster Oeneral of the Array has "been entreated wi th th i s sarred r e spons ib i l i t y 
to the honored de«d. "The* records of tbe War Itepartment indicate that you may 
be tbe nearest r e l a t i v e of the above-ra-oed deopaaed, vho gave hie l i f e rn the 
eervice of h i s country. 

1!he oncl^ned pamphlet*, "Disoosi t ion of World War I I Ar»©d Forces IX^ad,, 
and "Araerican Ce-reteries,•' exp la in the d i spos i t ion , options and services naAe 
avn i l sb l e to you by your G- vernment. I f you are tbe next of k i n according to 
the l i n e of k inship as sot f o r t h i n tbe enclosed parcphlot, "D-sposit ion of 
W-r ld War I I Arraed ?oreoa D-ad," you are inv i ted to express year wishes as to 
the d i s n ^ s i t l o n of the rernains of the deceased ty completing Par t I of the en­
closed f o r a "Ecouest f o r Disoos i t ion of Eemins . " Should you desire to r e l i n ­
quish your r i gh t s to the next i n l i n e of k inship , please complete Par t I I of the 
enclosed f o r a . I f you are not the next of k i n , please complete Per t I I I of th© 
enclosed form. 

I f yi fc : should e l ec t Option 2, i t i s advia©d that no funera l arrangements 
or other £ « Q X ^ L arrsngoinents be r̂ ade u n t i l you are fu r ther n o t i f i e d by th i s 
o f f i c e . S : K 

W;.ll^ou3Ejge»B© co-nplete the enclosed f o r a . ^Request fo r D spoait ion of 
Remains" and © ( g l i n th© enclosed self-addressed pnrelope, vhlch requires no 
postage.^dt^Sit;30 daya a f t e r i t s rece ip t by you? I t s prompt re turn v i l l 
avoid"unflfefcessmry delays. 

* 3 nc©rely, 

/ 

^ I n c l s . 
— - — M a j o r Ovoexal 

The QaartenAffter General 



QMCMR 293 
Varhalt, Carl 8. 
A. S. I. 13 038 206 

9 April loVf 
i 

Mrs. Julia Warheit 
Beat 112 
Loyalhama, Pannsylmnla 

Dear Hrs. Warheit: 

Inclosed here vlth Is a picture of tho United States Military 
CeBetery Solars, Trance, In vhleh your son, tho late Sergeant 
Carl 8. Warheit, Is hurled. 

It Is My sincere hope that you aay gain eom solace from this 
vlev of the surroundings In vhleh your loved one rests. As you can 
see, this le a place of elatple dignity, neat and well cared for. 
Here, assured of continuous care, nov rest tho reaalns of a fov of 
those heroic dead vho fell together In the service of our country. 

This coraetery vll l be aaintained as a temporary resting place 
until. In accordance vlth the viahes of ths next of kin, all re­
aalns ere either placed In permanent American eoasterlos orerseas 
or returned to the Homeland for final burial. 

Bincerely yours, 

1 Incl <}. A. HOEKAH 
Photograph Brigadier Oeneral, QMC 

Chief, Memorial Division 
Pd3 

&/ L 1 \ 

\ 
\ 
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©ifangettm^tr.: 

^ornamen: 

33mtf: 

©tenftgtab: 

Gutter: 
iennamc t>er 

Perfon: 

Ott un& Sag ber ©efongen* (p 
na()me ober Snfemterungr ' ^ ^ ^ ^ _ 

Serte^angen^er Sob: 

toann oon 
t»o jugegangen: 
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WAK DEPARTIVit.Nl 
THE ADJUTANT GENERAL'S OFFI' 

WASHINGTON 

REPORT OF D E A T H J 
D A T E 2 ^ . 

F U L L N A M E 7V 

G R A D E A R M O R S E R V I C E 

H O M E A D D R E S S 

D A T E O F D E A T H 

20 D©C, 42 

P L A C E O F D E A T H 

Lurop©«at Ar«& 
E M E R G E N C Y A D D R E S S E E ( N A M E . R E L A T I O N S H I P . & A D D R E S S ) 

iulL* v^rhelt (aother)Box 1X2, Loyalhwwwi, F*. 

ltel*ia m Iggfi 
A R M Y S E R I A L NO 

l>0>9ft06 
D A T E O F B I R T H 

27 Harch 1925 

C A U S E O F D E A T H 

billed la ACtloa 

B E N E F I C I A R Y ( N A M E . R E L A T I O N S H I P . & A D D R E S S ) 

Julia **rbait(«othar)BGX 112, Loyalba**^, Pa. 
K^ri '^^rhon(brother)K.E. .#2, ^ ^ ^ t j ^ ^ ^ ^ ^ v o . w ^ 

THIS COPY FOR ARMY EFFECTS BUREAU 



rhe Individual naned on t e obverse nidc of t^ia 
roport is ;io.ld by the .ar Jor̂ ttrtmnt to h&vo cen abâ at 
La a rdaaiae status on so Jetê iber 1̂ 42 and u::tll auah absano* 
-ms tftr.lnutad i / tie reeei-b, bf ine haai ar tbe ar Deĉ pt-
ent, on 17 July i 4,5 of WIIM. & it deatb̂  



;?3ro 293 

S. K, 13 033 206 v / 

Address Raply To 
TIE gBAKSKfaJASTSR GSN&uAL 
-vttontion: Ifcrioricl Division 

22 ray 1946 

Mrs, Ju l i a .artieit 

Eox nr 
Loy^lhaxma, Paaosylvanla 

Dear l i r s . Uarheit: 

\ 

Your l o t i e r conoeminc V 0 ' ^ son, the late Serjeant Carl H. \ aitioit , 
has been received i n thie o f f i c e . 

A notation lias been nade on the o f f i c i a l records of this of f ice 
that i t i s your desire- to haw the renains of your son rest in a United 
States M i l i t a r y Cenetery ovcrsoas. 

FCF, TIE CUARtEffllASIEE GZmiALt 

Sincerely yours. 

'•iiK. B. C!iRIS:-^5nK 
1st Lieut . , -3 C 
iesistant 

r •-•> C ' C 

4, 

CT rz— 



1
 



1 May 19^6 

Mrs. J u l i a Warheit 
Box 112 
Loyalhanna, PermBjlTanla 

Dear Mrs, Warheit: 

fhe War Departjaent i s most deeiroua that you tie famished tho 
"burial location of your son, tho lata Sergeant Carl BU Warheit, 
A.S.H. 15 038 206. 

Tbe records of this office disclose that his reaa Ins are i n ­
terred i n ths U. S. Military Ceaetery, Solera, Franco, plot G, row 
1, grave 16. 

This cerotery Is located appraxiaately eixteen ailee southeast 
of Paris, and ten ml Is a north and slightly east of Molun, botii i n 
Jrance, and i s under the constant care and aupervielon of Oui ted 
States military personnel. 

I t Is anticipated that, i n the near future, ths War Departmant 
v l l l receive authority to return the reaains of your son, at Gov­
ernment expense, to the f i n a l resting place which you select. When 
the necessary arrangements have been completed, this office w i l l , 
vithout any action on your part, give f u l l inforaation and s o l i c i t 
your detailed desires. 

Please accept aor sincere syapathy i n the loaa of your eon. 

^ Sincerely yours. 1—I 

a/ 
T. B. LASOH 
Major General 

V 1 ' The (iaarteraaster General 
b IMS 

c copy furnished A i r Corps 



SP^TG 293 
harhelt, Carl He 
S.M. 13 038 206 

£1 
f-7 " 

27 September 1945 

Urs. J u l i a V.arheit 
Box 138 
Bradenville, Pennsylvania 

Dear Mrs. Warheit: 

Reference i s made to your letter i n which you request infomation 
relative to the retum of remains of your son, the late Sergeant Carl 
H, Viarheit. 

A notation has been nade on the o f f i c i a l records of thia office 
that i t i s your desire to have the renains of your son reat in the 
cemetery i n which he i s now interred. Please be advised thst at the 
proper time you w i l l again be contacted as to your f i n a l wish. 

This office wishes to extend i t s deepest sympathy in the loss of 
your son. 

FOR THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL: 

Sincerely yours, 

,5 ^ 

M. V. TURNER 
Colonel, QMC 
Assistant 

J I j 
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'Only Itert I shor Id br ocnpleted, if :'.den-:..ifi.'aJ:lon tr.g= are ajsil&blc., 
kth lE^T & ftrt II snculd be 90Brp?.etely fi^ed out if icentxfxoa.on w 

sr-e not ava i l eb ie . 
I f information i s unavailable, so ind ica te . 

• PJiT I 

(Posi t ive Iden t i f i e s t ion ) 

State if identifioatxon tags vrere scto.n-ad .-o renB.—s aow u*"y, 
attached One I d e n t i f i c a t i o n t a & ^ o g M - i a Q a e - O . n . r . ^ 3 ^ ^ . . ^ r ^ ~ . - ^ ~ r - ~ - -

3. Give exa~t locat ion froin which dieuntac-red ; fc-n?. ' jn :« b co.-cd.ina.eo -na uw,. 
series used ft.^. fl^t^rv. 7̂8871._.cihflet Ifl. J&amalâ xttQtgQQ' 

NOTES ATTACH^VEPIAI SH0'V3T6 E7ACT LOC-VTIC'R OF ISCiACT GEa/E TYihG L u A -
f l C U IN •..ITH PERMKIJMT LAHPEAIurS, 

4 . F u l l name cf cemetery ( i f buried Sa an orgralsed ceaetery J : 

5 . ^ S f ^ S ^ m date of de.i-,h r ^ ^ ^ W - ^ I T f ^ ^ 
selected)fOTter^Triher 1 9 k 2 - i n f o r m a t i j o n j ^ c ^ e A ^ r m J ^ e - C g g ^ e r Y records. 

6. rpp-cxi imte or estabiishod date cf bui-xal -give bae*is fcr data established) 
oo nor-Pm^pr lohP-TnfnnnatiQn.jacei.v^n from the-C-emetary-Eacorda. _ 

7. dinner in which"grave wcr. narked end t&fd'matxon oontsxned on tne 
mar kei' No grave mark:er_QiLjm3l M n d . — 

sn- cr unauthociaod a i l i -8. L i s t oersonal e f f ec t s found' in pusssoSXL-n o i oxvr.. .^.n-or uz.au.ao,. 
tary personnel, furnishing name and eddiess of individuals concerned 

None 

9. I S S T i i i d addresses of a l l pa rens questioned concerning aeatn az ou* i a l 
and n f o n s t i o n each f u ^ i t h e d (contact l o c a l Mayor, prxest, cemetery care­
taker , these responsible for b u r i a l and eny other possessing importanu 
information) _ • 

JZ^tri^ir. Desv±mS3 ^_ 
o)| RIIP di: nonnetable. Chantilly, __Cisg< 
Victor Chavin 
Town Hall. Creil^ Oise. 

B ^ T _ I I 
(Doubtful or Undevermined Iden t i f i ca t ion) 

10", F i l l i n any information avai lable regarding narre.. rank, ASN, or organiza­
t i on (Check cemetery records and c f f i c e ) . 

1 1 ' (Est Height) ^ s - F W ^ l - . 0 f l S 
12. Give descr ip t ion , of f a c i a l features and b.ydy character is t ics i f pos sxb l j . 

Including the presence of scars, moles, circumcxsxon, tattoos, . ^ n ^ y 
ha i r , presence of mustache or beard. etc< 



13= Give as deta.L'sd descr•'TJt''.9n as pospiMe - ? condition s n l sjr-'JU-'- j f 

14. Give pccobatie ua'use cf death, type'as i c - fa t i -o of virouads U's the:, e ev.V.o: 
that b ;dy v.as buined) 

15. Ga-Va i a i ute desaription of a l l e f i e c t a , o io th i i ig ae shoes, includL-ig c-cthc 
aarkin^B & sir-es.. as wel l as shoe s-sa.- L i s t each i t e r of c lo th ing , with 
descript ion cf any umaual cuts, design nay-kiTJgs, p-'-kets, co?' - i s , patchy; 
etr,. Also l i s i : , wi th detai led descript i -n J.. a i l e f f ec t s without, i n t r i n s i . 

• value, BU'ih as-guffli fo.cdj soap, papeis, l e t t e r s - -fcobaoco, e t c . , g iv ing 
brands when appi icables ' , 

16c G-'7e descr ipt ion of any vehifHa fo jnd cn t i e area that could to connected 
• w i th "the death of the deceased 

(TypeT [' D Sei-iei Nv.-'' ' (M gan-2atio:a; {Zei-is.1 . X 0 4 Type, 

of each g'xo ; 
17. Give exact locat ion of rorains in vehic le before removal 

16c I f buried in a o c f f i a , give descr ipt ion and mai'kings 

19. L i s t names of a l l othar dafsaesed pa.rs fns b u r i e i in the v i c i n i t y . A l so give 
avai lable infornat ion concerning the caus e & placo of each that may 
a s s i s t in i d e n t i f i c a t i o n of this s renains 

2C. Cther pertinent i n f o : =2tion which w.ald a:«i i n est&blisxEng i d e n t i t y . 
MP tooth char-t ob t f inab le . 

RQ3SEL I^_ai!SIEIE i , JLst_. L t , ..QrOh 
^Individual in Charge of Disinterment) (Ranic; ^ASNj 

3k-3Qi4g qai nr Rpg Co 
^Organization) 

A n r l l 19li< 



(R«n-ijci 1 Sept. ; « « ) 

jaritiaife. 

AMEFUCAJJ 
4,. 

Carl 

REPORT OF BURIAL 
TK 10^30 AND AR 30-1315 1 ^ LtT^ 

:. :. i": ,?i>fleTl iicih "in Kjui.o.wsui'i aiuT I 

l ^ s t Name 

167th Bomb 3q 
Km 

Unknown Creil France 
PUcc of D a K h 

lUt30 hra 2^ A p r i l 191^ 

—wt̂ ^g' >̂<p-,Sgt 

mb-Qp 
O tfae iza tion 

20 December 19it2 
Oate of Death Cauae of Death 

16 
Time and Pate 

.x.H lo io!o-
Solers CfflMtag-BB-l : MDQ 18=3018 

K T - r* k XT •• . . ' -

of Burial Name of Cemetery Name or Ccoidinotes of Location 

i -r ' ,rt:.-: tt;: • • t-ia: • .anof-sf; lnj-.lvr. tuna fiMittoqtL) 

-~ 1 i l :. Cross 
Grave Number Row Number Piot Number - T j p e of Marker 

Disposition of Identification Tags: Buried with body Ves]Q[ Ko • - Attached to Marker Yes 5 No Q 

?If No Identification Tags IXiplicate made at Solers No 1 
~ w How were remains identified ? 

One ident i f ica t ion tag found around man's neck. 

What means of idenlification were buried with the body ? 

To determine Right or Left use Deceased's Right and LefL 

Who is buried on: 

Deceased's Right: E n d - Q £ „ ^ £ r H - " Serial No. R a j i k 

Name 

R Orijaiuzat.joa ichara J 
Dice^ed's Left: Brane.̂  _ _ 0^703^70 _ 2nd Lt 801 3omb-Gp <HJ 15 

Send No. Rank Organization, Grave 

Gra-e No. 

Grave No. 

S i r M t u ^ e ^ J ^ B Q ^ E f f f tylff-fcaipd:* Oisanizatiouo of pexson fcjmiBhinp above Data -mben other than officer reportine burial. 

'bsimQ nnsi: OTomll .e^iwaboEj taaoBiais'l tiny balnsho ] 
t-r . If print of ideniiilcatioc t^g is not affixed fill in below: 3 j 

CARL H t.:'-.A..C.i<. 

1303 Si-Ob l — t l -

O JULIA V;A: . 

BOX 112 
L0'iALHAMNA,PA P 

Emergency Addressee . J j i l i a Warheit. 
Name 

JBoxJL12, Xoyalhanna, Pa, 
« I-

Address 

Religion -

Protestant 
List only Personal Effects Found cn Body and disposidon of same: 

None REBURIAL r 
5 x [ 

ProiGÔy bur.̂d ir(ccr2isl7b57H îl8lBf| 
Plot _x_ flow—. Grate 3̂— 

i 21-

^nature •£ Officer or othe&gicrson reporting burial 

JD 

Verified by G . S S . O^cer 

ROBERT L. STEINER, 1st Lt., QMC 
30li9 QU Graves Reg Co 

! • J j£ 



OQMG FORM 302a 
i oec. i<m BURIAL INFORMATION REPORTED BY THE ENEMY 

THROUGH INTERNATIONAL COMMITTEE RED CROSS, GENEVA, SWITZERLAND 

NAME (Last First Virfdle) 

WARHEIT. CARL H. 

RANK 

S.H. 13038206 
Aviator 

O R G A N I Z A T I O N 

|B 17 F Boeing Seattle) 
Air Corpa 

D A T E OF B I R T H P L A C E , . — -P L A C E 

E M E R G E N C Y A D D R E S S E E 

D A T E OF D E A T H 

FTA On Tte»* 

P L A C E 

P L A C E OF B U R I A L 

M i l , Cemetery Cre i l (Dep Oise) France, Mi l i tary square. 

ROW NUMBER G R A V E NUMBER 

3^6 

T Y P E OF BUR 1AL DATE OF BUR 1AL DAT E OF R E B U R I A L 

~ 1 5 1 NG LE I Z I COMRADE 22 Dee. 19£2 

OTHER MEMBERS OF CREW OF 

NAME RANK H AWE RANK 

1 . 6. 

2 . 7 • 

3- 8 . 

4 . 9-

5- 1 0 . 

P E RSON AL E F F E C T S 

SOURCE OF INFORMATION: GERMAN LIST OF AMERICAN CASUALTIES NO. 2 / l l 

RUS NUMBER DAT ED 

9 Feb. 19^3 

P L A C E 

B e r l i n , Germany 

S T A M P : I N F O R M A T I O N C E N T E R FOR P R I S O N E R S OF WAR AND C A S U A L T I E S 

DATE 

9 Feb, 1943 
< 

R E M A R K S 

1 

/ 

' It 

2 B - 1 S 8 8 7 - 2 M 



ENsi/lY CASUALTY R>IW 

1. CURRENT N9. 1 1 
2. COUNTRY (NATi^ALITY) i A j . . . . . . . . . 

3. mE\X)(M^ J^h^ 
U. DATE OF BIRTH 

5. KAl'E OF FATHSR 

6. MA.IDES'J KAi:E OF î OTHOH 

7. ADDRESS OF PARENTS.. 

8. NAV.:E AND ADDRESS OF ^SXT OF KUJ . . . 

9. RANK . 

10. UNIT (TROOP 

11. DATE AND PUiCE OF CAPT 

. .UuJ i J JS Ai«iJ J J ' i d U f L L i ^ O . . . . » » • . . . . . » . . • • • , 

^ ' (t'i-)»;) 
15 • Rt* ;ARK3 . . . . . . . . . . . . 

U . REGISTER 

» • * 

1 
0 



W A R D E P A R I M E N T 
."HE ADJUTANT GENERAL'S OFFIL 

WASHINGTON 

R E P O R T O F D E A T H 

F U L L N A M E 
A R M Y S E R I A L NO. 

l̂ Ô 9R06 

A R M O R S E R V I C E Wiestok 1925 

H O M E A D D R E S S 

D A T E O F D E A T H 

20 D»c. 42 

P L A C E O F D E A T H 

feuropaa* Area 

C A U S E OF D E A T H 

Ki l led l a aetioa 

E M E R G E N C Y A D D R E S S E E ( N A M E . R E L A T I O N S H I P . & A D D R E S S ) 

J u l i a Varbelt (mother)Box 112, Loyalhaaaa, Pa. / 

B E N E F I C I A R Y ( N A M E , R E L A T I O N S H I P , a A D D R E S S ! - - ~ 

J u l i a Warbiit (mothar)Box 112, 
E a r l Vlarhai t (broth«r)R.D. #2, 

Loyalbaaaa, 
l edUaa , Pa 

B Y O F 

Pa. 

! D E R O F T H E SEC 

\ 

: R E T A R Y O F W A R : 

THIS COPY FOR THE Q. M. G. (CONFIDENTIAL) (OVER) J . a. KHRSHALL A D J U T A N T G E N E R A L 



A D D I T I O N A L D A T A : ( C O N F I D E N T I A L ) 

STATION QF DECEASED £ ^ f ^ ^ 1 

The Individual naotd on tha obverse aid* of tiila 
roport is held by tiie ar Jepartaent to have oeen absent 
in a olaelnis status on 30 ueaenbor 1942 end ur.til suoh absence 
was terminated 07 ti:o receipt, by the hend of the ar Deaprt-
nnt, on 17 July 1 43 of evidence of death. 



A R M Y S E R V I C E F O R C E S 

K A N S A S C I T Y Q U A R T E R M A S T E R D E P O T 

A R M Y E F F E C T S B U R E A U 

601 H A R D E S T Y A V E N U E 

K A N S A S C I T Y I, M I S S O U R I 

IN R E P L Y R E F E R T O ^ 
21724 A 

(S-12-7-44) 
JRM:HA:oly 

November 1, 1944 

Mrs. Julia Warheit 
Box #138 

Bradenville, Pennsylvania 

Dear Mrs. Warheit: 
Referenoe is made to our letter of September 22, 

reporting shipment of personal effeots of your son. Sergeant 
Carl H. Warheit. 

I f you have received these effects, I w i l l appre­
ciate your acknowledging delivery in accordance with the 
above-mentioned letter. Should that oomraunication have 
been misplaced, you may receipt for the property by sign­
ing i n the space provided below and returning one copy of 
this l e t t e r . 

In the event the property has not been received, 
please so advise, and tracer action w i l l be instituted by 
this Bureau. 

Althougih I prefer to have your acknowledgment, 
unless we hear from you within a month from this date, I 
shall assume that satisfactory delivery was made and that 
no further action on our pert is neoessary. 

For your oonvenience i n replying, there is i n ­
closed an addressed envelope which needs no postage. 

IJ 

1 Incl—Envelope 

Receipt acknowledged: 

Signature 

A . F . EOflCS 
Administrat ive Assis tant 

Army E f f e c t s Bureau 

7 : 

Date 



A R M Y S E R V I C E F O R C E S 

K A N S A S C I T Y Q U A R T E R M A S T E R D E P O T 

SOI H A R D E S T Y A V E N U E 

KANSAS CITY I. MISSOURI ( w — 1 0 — 2 2 — 4 4 J 

JZ.?:TIA:sn3 
21724 D / Sapteinbor 22, 194.1 

IN R E P L Y R E F E R T O 

Mrs. J u l i a Warheit 
Box 13B 
Bradenv i l l e , Pennsylvania 

Dear Mrs. Warheit: 

Thank you f o r the infonnation fumished the Arny 
E f f e c t s Bureau i n connection wi th disposal of personal 
e f f e c t s belonging to your sen. Sergeant Ca r l H. Warheit. 

This property i s bo in j forwarded and should reach 
you i n the near fu tu re . 

When d e l i v e r y has been made, I s h a l l appreciate 
your s igning one copy of the inclosed receipt and return­
ing i t to t h i s Bureau. For your convenience, tiiere i s 
inc losed an addressed envelope which needs no postage. 

The act ion of t h i s Bureau i n transiai t t ing personal 
e f f e c t s does not, of i t s e l f , vest t i t l e i n the r ec ip ien t . 
Such property i s forwarded f o r d i s t r i b u t i o n according to 
the laws of the state of the so ld i e r ' s l ega l residence. 

I wish to express ny sympathy i n the loss of your 
son. 

Yours very t r u l y . 

0. M. DAHHALL 
Administrativy Assistant 

Army Effects Bureau 

(in dup) 



1. 
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A R M Y S E R V I C E F O R C E S 

K A N S A S C I T Y Q U A R T E R M A S T E R D E P O T 
SOI H A R D E S T Y A V E N U E 

K A N S A S C I T Y 1, M I S S O U R I 

I N R E P L Y R E F E R T O _ 2 l ^ i i i e r i , X i , 

/ 7 

FCKAICTOKV 

^NHMR&^li^ l o iwd lh foir &«pMaI Ir.- {-jfrtr-fci-itii eSClaftSB e.^mr*?^^ 

• - ^ • ^ • vVT ' " ! 

•;/- ' t . 
i V t . 

4lr twfsai 

Is?. Mk« » » 

• 1 . 



A R M Y S E R V I C E F O R C E S 

K A N S A S C I T Y Q U A R T E R M A S T E R D E P O T 

601 H A R D E S T Y A V E N U E 

K A N S A S C I T Y I, M I S S O U R I 

IN REPLY REFER T O — 2 - 1 7 2 4 D 
1 

VICTORY 
BUY 
U N 1 T S D 

•TATea 

WAR 
SONDS 

(3-10-2-44) 
JHM:HA:ep 
September 2, 1944 

l i r s . J u l i a Warheit 
lox 112 
Loyalhanna, Pennaylvania 

Dear Mrs. <Varheit: 

The Army E f f e c t s 3ureau has received f r o n over* 
seas socie personal property of your son. Sergeant Car l H. 
Warhe i t . — 

To make proper d i spos i t ion of th is property, i t 
i s necessary that we have cer ta in infonnation regarding 
your son's f a m i l y . I would l i k e to know whether he was 
married and, i f so, the name and address of h i s widow, 
also the name and address of h i s fa ther , i f l i v i n g . 

I f your son l e f t a W i l l which has been probated, 
please f u r n i s h the o r i g i n a l or a c e r t i f i e d oopy of the 
Let ters Testamentary. Any papers submitted w i l l be re­
turned to you as soon as poss ible . 

Please mail your rep ly i n the inclosed s e l f -
addressed envelope whioh needs no postage, as t h i s w i l l 
accelerate de l ive ry of the property. 

Sincerely yours. 

LESLIE L . KETTERING 
Captain Q.M.C. 

Assistant 

1 I n c l — 
Envelope 



2nd Ind. FCS/fev . 

E f f e c t s QM.,ETOUSA, Depot G - U , APO 507. 25 A p r i l 1944. 

TO: C O . , Army Service Forces, Kansas C i t y QM Depot, 601,Hardesty 
A v e . , Kansas C i t y , M i s s o u r l . 

1. Tliis Depot has i n storage personal e f f e c t s of Sg t .Ca r l 
H.Warheit, 13038206, o f f i c i a l l y reported as Miss ing i n Ac t i on . 

2. These e f f e c t s w i l l go fonward on the f i r s t avai lable 
t ranspor ta t ion . 

EDWARD CHAYES, 
I n c l - n/c. Lt.Col.,Q.M.C.," 
i n c i . n/o. Effects QM,ETOUSA. 



A R M Y S E R V I C E F O R C E S 

K A N S A S C i T Y Q U A R T E R M A S T E R D E P O T 

601 H A R D E S T Y A V E N U E 

K A N S A S C I T Y I, M I S S O U R I 

IN R E P L Y R E F E R T O STODK 552.0 0 (21724) 

(S-6 A p r i l 44) 
JHMrJStmm 

6 Liarch 1944 

SUBJ3CT: D i s p o s i t i o n o f Personal Property. . 

TO : CoBsaanding O f f i c e r , Quartermaster Depot j=110, APO 827, c/o Postmaster, 
New York, Nev/ J o r k . 

1. The Amy E f f e c t s Bureau has not received the personal property 
as l i s t e d on the inclosed copy of 7.r.D., A.G.O. Form 64, Inventory of 
E f f e c t s , dated 28 December 1942, of Car l H. Warheit, 13038206, Sgt . , AC. 

2. I t i s requested that th i s Bureau be inforned of the d i spos i t ion 
nade of the personal property of Sgt. TsErheit. 

For the Conmanding O f f i c e r : 

Major Q.M.C. 
Ass t . E f f e c t s Quarternaster 

1 Incl—cy 77.D., A .G.O. Form 54. 

52^.2 1st Ind. 

. • General De^ot G-BO, APO S87, U.S.Arny. 19th A p r i l 19AA. To: E f f e c t s 
Quarternaster, General Depot G-14., APO 507, U.S.ftrmy. 

Forwarded as a matter pertaining to your o f f i c e . 

For the Q.M.S.O. 

L t . , QMC., 
Baggage O f f i c e r . 

- 1 -



TELEGRAM 
O F F I C I A L B U S I N E S S — G O V E R N M E N T R A T E S 

FROM W A R D E P A R T M E N T 

BUREAU A G O 

C H G . A P P R O P R I A T I O N 

A G 201 
• 0. o 305 

l l f 

TH .. ET<.nY JP . R D3^Ir-;:3 TO ^ X r ^ c S EI? :^2F :3F:T TH• T YOUB 

- *J4T C'HL H ' : AVAi.lt >.IS CORP 2 H/.S BEk'N K E F C 3 T £ T ' U U " IN3 IK 

U'TIOK IH : ECT ..Ffi iUFOPLAK AEtLt SiSCB PBC -MBM HO P t M O I A- L l t l O l f L 

IHFC f T l O i I L L BE FJKT YOO HLK rECEIVBD 

O F F I C I A L : 

U L I O 
T H E A D J U T A N T G E N E R A L 

A D J U T A N T G E N E R A L 

A G O 
(S ^. c; 1519 



^ i - --• 

• 
•V ' ' ^ . " p- DJVEIJTORY OF EFFECTS 
v-:- - . ^ .... /cv 

Warhe it^ Carl E. "loOoS^Oe 

(Last name) (First name) (riddle initial) (Army serial number) 

missing 

a«»xa....?lh 
(Grade (Organization or arm or service) 

was missing 2 o t h , r December, ,,. 42 
who KXBK on the nay o: ,13 

CLASS I 

1 3ox, Sta t ionery . 
1 P o r t f o l i o V./pictures. 
1 Picture (In frane) . 
1 P ipe . 
1 Tobacco pouch. 
1 7 i b l e . v 
1 Wallet. 

I CERTIFY that the foregoing inventory comprises all the effects of the nissing 
whose nane appears on the first paje hereof, and that the effects were de­
livered to Quartermsster Depot y 110, London, England. 

m t. vvi-u. vwtf ̂ ». (mts?) 
or beneficiary named by the deceased, so state). 

/ s / Donald L . Gi les 
DONALD L . GILES 
2nd L t . , A i r Corps. , 
Sumnary Court O f f i c e r . 

Thnrle igh , Engl and .-

(Stat icn) 

S5.C§9«3*§T ,19 42 

/ 



INVENTORY OF EFFECTS Packing L i s t . 

Sergeant C a r l H . VJARHEIT Missing In Ac t ion . 

1 Box, Stat ionery. 
1 P o r t f o l i o h /p ic tures . 
1 P ic ture i l n Frame) 6 
1 P i p e . ^ 
1 Tobacco Eoucli. '^ 1 

1 B i b l e . ^ 5 / 
1 W a l l e t . ^ 



KHIVIT SERVICE FORCES 
ARMY EFFECTS BUREAU 

ORDER FOR SHIPMENT 

E f f e c t s Qf 

Name 
Sgt. Carl E. Warheit 

ASN 
13038206 

Case No. 
21724-D 

Wt. 
5# 

Ship To: 
Era. Julia Warheit 

Box 138 

Bradenville, Pennsylvania 

Ship V i a Sentemher 21 t 1944 

Date 

JEM:HA:mam 
G B/L No. 

For E f fec t s quartermaster 

PACKAGES SKIPPED 

TOTAL . W T . . 

Franked 
Es t . Exp. Chgs. 
Es t . F r t . Chgs/ 

Date Shipped 

RELIARKS: 

E f f , '^M Form Ih (Rev. 8-19-Lii) 
Shipping Cleck-^-'^ 



t ft 1 ' 
j 

I N V E N T O R Y O F E F F l ; c T S ' 

was miss ing^- . ^ ~ ^ r ^ - : , . . . 

^ " h o ^ - ^ - - - 2 0 t h . d a y o r - ^ e c e r a b - e r 1 9 A 2 

- ^ - - S t a t i o n e ^ 

N U M B E R 

V ^ : 
-----1--- P o r t f ^ o j y ^ ^ ^ ^ ^ 

^0 

5̂ 

-J 

-Pipfe.. 

Bib le 

- - i -J -Wal le t^ 

_ ^ s n - o t h e r e f f e c t 8 



Box No-
INVENTORY 

Miss inj; 
P.O.W. 
Abandoned 

SHCWN ON TALLI-IN AS 

TALLI-IN NO. 

EFFECTS CF_ 

A.S.N. 

ORIGINAL NO. OF PKGS. 1 

INVENTORY DATE CASE KO. ̂ / ; ' f 

RANK rt. 

13038206 ORG. Unkn 

PACKAGE DESCRIPTION: 
/ - • 

ARTICLE L 

/ 

ESCRIPTION 

' 1 hozc Etatineiy, phctor, letter- ana 

pers "nal apei'S ^ 

1 New Testamen* 

1 pipe IS 

- -.:f.llet^ - c -c- / / 

1 str.ti:". ry folder fy^ 

REMARKS: 

Lirs. Julia Sarheit Mp3EER 
Bex 112 
Loyqlbenna, Pa. 

ATTACHMENTS: 

Inventory of Effects 
1 For S S ^ f ; 

SCtCORRESPONDENCE 

, SHORTAGE ON REVERSE 
I, 




